
AáNýKòýá #áâPUáaã XbáâUPóá]Z
AáNýKòýá,UÜá@åüKòýá

Nýáâ[A Ú 02-12-2016

*NýÒá[á B.A.Part – I HONS & GENERAL
2016 (I+I+I) aáïí][ S[ã¤üáOãÞïíP[ GáRáïíRá YáZ íY âRx…â]âANý
Nýáâ[A < aXZaãXá[ XïíQó MARKSHEET âýIý aÛBõb @ü[ïíNý bïíUñ

Nýáâ[A Ú 03-12-2016 íOïí@ü 19-12-2016
( ýFåýâýIý[ âPR UóâNýNý )

aXZ  Ú a@üá] 11 ýIýá ïíOïí@ü PåSå[ 2 ýIýáñ

 Original Part – I Admit Card ïíPAáíRá[ S[
MARKSHEET REGISTER * âRïíGïí@ü y‡á¤ü[ @üïí[
MARKSHEET âýIý aÛBõb @ü[ïíNý bïíUñ

 Identity Card / Form Fillup *[ [âaP Bõábó
bïíU Ráñ

 MARKSHEET âýIý KÙýSâ[KÙýºýô âRQÞáâ[Ný Nýáâ[ïíA[
XïíQó aÛBõb @ü[ïíNý Rá Sá[ïí] @üáïíG[ #RóáRó âPR|üâ]ïíNý #âNýâ[ºýô
100 ýIýá@üá Fine âPïíZ MARKSHEET âýIý aÛBõb @ü[ïíNý bïíUñ

 í@üáR S[ã¤üáOãÞ S[ã¤üáZ Absent (#RåSâyƒÿN) Oá@üïí]
Nýá[ MARKSHEET âýIý Sá<Zá YáïíUñ Expelled < R A
S[ã¤üáOãÞïíP[ MARKSHEET Sá<Zá YáïíU Ráñ



Date , Category & Admit Card Roll No wise
MARKSHEET Distribution

Date Day Category & Admit Card Roll No

03.12.2016 Saturday 16AH/207/0001 - 16AH/207/0200

05.12.2016 Monday 16AH/207/0202 - 16AH/207/0377

06.12.2016 Tuesday 15AH,15AHX, 14AH,14AHX,14ASX

07.12.2016 Wednesday 16AP/207/1001 - 16AP/207/1200

08.12.2016 Thursday 16AP/207/1201 – 16AP/207/1400

09.12.2016 Friday 16AP/207/1401 – 16AP/207/1600

10.12.2016 Saturday 16AP/207/1601 – 16AP/207/1788

12.12.2016 Monday 15AP/207/1010 - 15AP/207/1400

14.12.2016 Wednesday 15AP/207/1401 - 15AP/207/1600

15.12.2016 Thursday 15AP/207/1603 - 15AP/207/1808

16.12.2016 Friday 15AP/207/1901 – 15AP/207/2269
15APX/207/2276 – 15APX/207/2282

17.12.2016 Saturday 14AP/207/1006 - 14AP/207/1500

19.12.2016 Monday 14AP/207/1503 – 14AP/207/2338
14APX/207/1011 - 14APX/207/1025

Teacher-in-charge
Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya

Khatra; Bankura


